
SCHEDULE - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
fall 2015 / LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 25, 15 2 THE MIGHTY DRUNKS 7 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 01, 15 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 STARCITY 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 08, 15 5 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1 ML HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 15, 15 3 CRUPI LAW 6 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 22, 15 7 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 G-WINGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 29, 15 5 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT
RYDERZ

2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 06, 15 5 WARRIORS 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 13, 15 7 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1 THE MIGHTY DRUNKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 20, 15 5 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 3 ML HAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 27, 15 2 STARCITY 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 03, 15 1 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1 STARCITY 10:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 10, 15 2 4 WARRIORS 0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 17, 15 2 1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 WARRIORS 8:00 pm -


